WEST HEAT INDUSTRIES LTD
1680 Church Avenue                 ELECTRICAL HEATING DIVISION Phone:  (204) 694-2129
Winnipeg, Manitoba R2X 2W9  Fax:  (204) 694-2098
www.westheat.com  Fax Orders To: 1-800 358-7711
SILICONE HEATERS
Length Width Watts Volts Leads Part Number
6” 2” 60W 120V 48” H-SHEN-0206-0060-1240
6” 2” 60W 240V 48” H-SHEN-0206-0060-2440
12” 2” 120W 120V 48” H-SHEN-0212-0120-1240
12” 2” 120W 240V 48” H-SHEN-0206-0120-2440
No Thermostat
6” 2” 60W 120V 48” H-SHEN-0206-0060-1200
12” 2” 120W 120V 48” H-SHEN-0212-0120-1200
Length Width Watts Volts Leads PSA Part Number
5” 1” 25W 120V 8” Yes H-SHSA-0105-0025-1208
5” 2” 50W 120V 8” Yes H-SHSA-0205-0050-1208
5” 3” 75W 120V 8” Yes H-SHSA-0305-0075-1208
5” 4” 100W 120V 8” Yes H-SHSA-0405-0100-1208
Nov 12, 09
4 - 2
In addition to custom-designed Silicone heaters, West Heat Industries
stocks standard sizes of silicone rubber heaters. These flat, flexible